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1

ltalian Terms

2

23

Across

4, Very quick

5. Getting faster

8. The original time
9. little by little

11.
16.
17.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
31.

Gradually getting louder
Playful

Robbed time

The first time

as fast as possible
Lively, rather quick
Majestically

Slow and Broad

noisey

27 | |

28 | 29

|32 |

32. Rather slow

33. In a singing style
34, Sustained

35. Very slow

36. With grace

Down

1. Less motion

2. Return to the previous
tempo

3. Well marked

6. Light, Nimble, Quick

7. With fire
10. Heavy
12. With spirit

13.
14.
15.
18.
19.
20.
21.
. Strongly accented
23.
29,
30.

short and detatched

With motion

At the performer's liberty
With brilliance

sweetly

Smoothly

Animated

At a moderate pace
Graceful
Quick
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